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City of Lawrence - Building Inspection
2013 Year-to-Date Summary of Permits Issued

Multi Comm Res
Single Multi  Family Comm Remodel Remodel
Family Duplex Family Units New /Addition /Addition MEP  Sign Public Other
8 0 11 264 1 12 8 78 20 3 4

Total
Permits
145

Fees
107,210.80

Public Funded
Valuation
57,326

Non-Public
Funded
Valuation
16,830,594

Total
Valuation
16,887,920

Total

264 1 12 8 78 20 3 4 145

107,210.80

57,326

16,830,594

16,887,920



