City of Lawrence - Building Inspection 2013 Year-to-Date Summary of Permits Issued

				Multi		Comm	Res								Non-Public	
	Single		Multi	Family	Comm	Remodel	Remodel					Total		Public Funded	Funded	Total
	Family	Duplex	Family	Units	New	/Addition	/Addition	MEP	Sign	Public	Other	Permits	Fees	Valuation	Valuation	Valuation
Jan	8	0	11	264	1	12	8	78	20	3	4	145	107,210.80	57,326	16,830,594	16,887,920
Feb																
Mar																
Apr																
May																
Jun																
Jul																
Aug																
Sept																
Oct																
Nov																
Dec																
Total	8	0	11	264	1	12	8	78	20	3	4	145	107,210.80	57,326	16,830,594	16,887,920